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Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS 1 2 POUSSINS 1 2 MINIMES 1 2

1 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 7.36.075 CHARTIER Rémy 94,2 89,4 183,6 PALLUAU Lee-Lou 83,8 85,7 169,5 ARGOUT Iloane 96,3 96,7 193,0 546,1

2 S.M.T. VENDOME 7.41.150 MONCIARDINI Loréne 88,6 82,4 171,0 HUBERT Tom 73,1 79,0 152,1 MINIERE Gwendoline 93,3 92,9 186,2 509,3

3 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 7.36.272 THIBAUT Camille 88,4 79,6 168,0 GAVEAU Enzo 86,9 75,3 162,2 BOULAY Chloé 85,0 90,7 175,7 505,9

4 U.S. BRION 7.36.309 FRAGNET Léo 84,8 92,3 177,1 BARTHELEMY Noa 67,5 69,9 137,4 BARTHELEMY Valéry 88,5 88,4 176,9 491,4

5 A.C.S BUZANCAIS 7.36.060 SUREAU Alexy 79,9 84,6 164,5 PAULMIER Antoine 86,9 77,9 164,8 FORESTIER Gabin 84,0 77,6 161,6 490,9

6 LA FRATERNELLE 7.28.330 DESCHAMPS Léane 95,0 91,3 186,3 MARTINEAU Cassandre 87,2 88,0 175,2 SALMON Quentin 59,2 62,2 121,4 482,9

7 USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL 7.45.020 VOISE Léo 70,4 84,9 155,3 FERREIRA Titouan 70,4 79,6 150,0 HAVARD COLSON Alexis 87,4 86,7 174,1 479,4

8 SMOC ST-JEAN DE BRAYE 7.45.274 FEYDRI Amaury 80,8 75,6 156,4 LOUIS Jean-Victor 69,1 68,3 137,4 AUGER Marie 85,3 89,8 175,1 468,9

9 C.J.F. TIR 7.45.111 MOULY Elliot 76,1 67,6 143,7 GASS Bastien 86,6 84,8 171,4 GASS Aurélien 79,6 72,3 151,9 467,0

10 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 7.45.170 COMMUNEAU Nicolas 74,6 68,3 142,9 WATTEZ Alvin 64,1 66,2 130,3 LAINE Jean 91,0 93,4 184,4 457,6

11 U.S. ORLEANS TIR 7.45.276 FARCY Auguste 82,1 74,0 156,1 HOUNNIT Saad 90,0 75,4 165,4 RIVOAL Livia 57,6 76,5 134,1 455,6

12 A.S. MONTS TIR 7.37.121 DAMAREY Mathieu 52,6 42,1 94,7 CHALIGNE Kayla 64,4 72,1 136,5 BURGAUD Maëlle 76,1 92,7 168,8 400,0

13 S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER 7.41.001 BATAILLE Florian 63,7 60,7 124,4 VILLEPREUX Emie 59,4 62,0 121,4 NAUDON Dorian 71,0 61,4 132,4 378,2

14 A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 7.28.273 BOUVIER Léa 57,2 50,4 107,6 MALEPLATE Alban 82,0 79,5 161,5 MELUN Maxime 51,8 52,2 104,0 373,1

15 TIR DUNOIS 7.28.110 GIET Donovan 45,9 49,5 95,4 PICHON Adrien 50,3 51,7 102,0 CARBON Léa 77,0 65,8 142,8 340,2

16 CASTELRENAUDINE TIR 7.37.007 HUET Antonin 26,9 43,9 70,8 PUYLAURENT Noa 57,7 53,0 110,7 CLOUP Tom 39,1 65,2 104,3 285,8

MATCH DE QUALIFICATION - CARABINE - CENTRE

Séries Séries Séries
Cl. TotalCLUB Total Total TOTALN° club
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 7.36.075 546,1 0

2 S.M.T. VENDOME 7.41.150 509,3 0

3 A.C.S BUZANCAIS 7.36.060 490,9 0

4 TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 7.36.272 505,9 0

5 LA FRATERNELLE 7.28.330 482,9 0

6 SMOC ST-JEAN DE BRAYE 7.45.274 468,9 0

7 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 7.45.170 457,6 0

8 S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER 7.41.001 378,2 0

9 U.S. BRION 7.36.309 491,4 0

10 USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL 7.45.020 479,4 0

11 C.J.F. TIR 7.45.111 467,0 0

12 U.S. ORLEANS TIR 7.45.276 455,6 0

13 A.S. MONTS TIR 7.37.121 400,0 0

14 A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 7.28.273 373,1 0

15 TIR DUNOIS 7.28.110 340,2 0

16 CASTELRENAUDINE TIR 7.37.007 285,8 0
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